
InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Giordano, Giuseppe 264 Italy 96 97 97 98 96 97 (20) 581

10,5 9,4 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,5 10,2 10,7 9,9 10,7 102,0 683,0

2 Fait, Vigilio 265 Italy 95 96 95 98 96 98 (22) 578

10,0 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,3 9,8 9,9 9,7 10,7 10,3 102,3 680,3

3 Sauca, Alexandru 237 Romania 97 99 95 97 94 94 (16) 576

10,5 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,1 10,2 10,8 10,2 9,5 9,2 100,6 676,6

4 Ion, Rares Stefan 236 Romania 99 97 97 95 91 96 (22) 575

10,0 9,6 9,0 9,7 9,5 8,9 10,0 10,7 10,4 9,9 97,7 672,7

5 Lunev, Ruslan 209 Azerbaijan 95 95 97 96 98 92 (11) 573

10,1 10,6 9,3 9,1 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,3 9,3 99,3 672,3

6 Gault, Michael 139 England 94 95 96 95 96 98 (16) 574

10,0 10,3 9,4 9,1 10,6 10,4 9,2 10,4 9,3 9,5 98,2 672,2

7 Baxter, Nicholas 137 England 94 95 95 96 95 97 (15) 572

10,4 9,0 10,0 9,7 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,6 100,0 672,0

8 Nangle, Stewart 141 England 98 94 96 96 95 95 (16) 574

9,5 9,1 9,3 9,4 8,9 9,4 8,6 9,9 9,7 9,9 93,7 667,7

9 Newsome, Jim 142 England1 96 98 93 94 96 94 (16) 571

10 Sacaleanu, Vlad 282 Romania-CSP 95 95 93 94 96 97 (12) 570

11 Sahakian, Gagik 202 Denmark 95 93 98 92 95 94 (12) 567

12 Ubhi, Iqbal 144 England 93 93 93 97 93 97 (13) 566

13 Schleuter, Michael 163 GER - Rheinischer 95 96 95 93 96 89 (16) 564

14 Graver, Andrew 140 England 96 95 94 95 93 91 (11) 564

15 Santos, Antonio 112 Portugal 93 97 90 95 92 96 (15) 563

16 Elhage, Philip 251 Curaçao 95 92 94 93 95 93 (11) 562

17 Syms, Adrian 143 England 92 91 95 93 95 93 (14) 559

18 Friend, Peter 234 Ireland 89 94 94 90 95 95 (12) 557

19 Goodall, Alan 173 Scotland 86 94 95 91 94 94 (4) 554

20 Mariutto, Louis 280 Luxemburg 89 96 92 93 94 89 (13) 553

21 Doak, Robert 103 Northern Ireland 87 96 92 90 93 95 (12) 553

22 Kies, Tom 281 Luxemburg 91 92 94 92 88 95 (12) 552

23 Carter, Antony 138 England 93 91 93 92 88 95 (11) 552

24 Heyliger, Michael 192 Aruba 92 89 93 93 90 95 (10) 552

25 Rothkegel, Joachim 211 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 85 93 95 93 95 90 (11) 551

26 Harris, Ian 136 Wales 88 90 92 93 95 93 (8) 551

27 Øster-Jørgensen, Claus 199 Denmark 96 90 94 91 91 87 (9) 549

28 Gray, Kevin 174 Scotland 89 90 90 93 95 90 (6) 547

29 Stewart, Hugh 104 Northern Ireland 88 91 89 91 92 95 (5) 546

30 Kerr, Alan 101 Northern Ireland 88 94 93 88 92 91 (4) 546

31 Nolting, Martin 212 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 88 90 95 90 89 92 (7) 544

32 Loponen, Kimmo 207 Finland-K-AUS 91 91 87 93 91 91 (5) 544

33 Pöhler, Andre 210 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 93 90 92 91 84 92 (8) 542

34 Jaeger, Johannes 164 GER - Rheinischer 92 89 91 92 88 86 (7) 538

35 Morris, Ian 135 Wales 87 90 92 90 93 85 (7) 537

36 Andersen, Claus 201 Denmark 84 92 81 93 88 93 (7) 531

37 Andersen, Morten 200 Denmark 87 92 88 87 83 87 (4) 524

38 Heyliger, Harold 191 Aruba 86 89 81 88 90 89 (3) 523

39 Smyth, David 102 Northern Ireland 81 89 87 84 80 84 (2) 505



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Pistol Women

1 Castelaõ, Joana 111 Portugal 96 96 97 97 (13) 386

9,6 10,4 10,6 9,4 9,3 10,5 8,5 10,2 10,3 9,9 98,7 484,7

2 Hamblenne, Manon 271 Belgium 96 94 95 95 (8) 380

10,5 10,5 9,2 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,2 8,0 100,3 480,3

3 Rumjantseva, Veera 186 Estonia 97 95 94 95 (6) 381

10,2 10,6 10,2 8,9 10,4 9,4 9,7 8,5 9,6 10,5 98,0 479,0

4 Ashumova, Irada 208 Azerbaijan 93 93 95 97 (6) 378

9,8 10,8 9,5 9,3 10,6 10,1 9,6 10,7 10,2 10,2 100,8 478,8

5 Lydall, Julia 145 England 94 95 97 94 (8) 380

10,2 9,7 9,7 10,2 10,1 9,1 9,9 10,3 8,6 10,5 98,3 478,3

6 Flørli, Aina E 219 Norway 94 97 93 95 (15) 379

9,4 9,3 10,0 10,1 10,4 9,5 9,6 9,8 9,2 9,9 97,2 476,2

7 Gran, Ingeborg 218 Norway 94 96 98 94 (13) 382

9,3 9,6 10,5 8,5 8,0 9,9 8,8 9,3 10,5 9,5 93,9 475,9

8 Thorsen, Dorte 204 Denmark 93 96 91 92 (4) 372

9,3 10,5 8,8 10,2 10,1 9,8 9,7 8,5 10,3 9,3 96,5 468,5

9 Salo, Jaana 179 Finland 93 90 93 95 (7) 371

10 O'Brien, Caroline 233 Ireland 87 96 92 89 (7) 364

11 Flaate, Linn Iren 252 Norway 91 89 93 91 (5) 364

12 Kaaro, Kirsti 178 Finland 88 91 91 91 (9) 361

13 Tripney, Victoria 146 England 87 89 88 92 (1) 356

14 Thomson, Janis 175 Scotland 89 88 85 91 (5) 353

15 Liddon, Kirsty 176 Scotland 90 90 88 84 (7) 352

16 Gonesh, Ingrid 285 Curaçao 89 86 90 85 (2) 350

17 Hogben, Anja 177 Scotland 88 87 86 88 (1) 349

18 Trotter, Freya 147 England 81 84 89 88 (2) 342



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Pistol Men Junior

1 Larsen, Frederik 198 Denmark 93 93 97 99 96 97 (22) 575

8,9 10,4 8,9 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,2 99,9 674,9

2 Freckmann, Christian 167 GER - Thüringen 95 94 96 94 95 94 (15) 568

10,3 10,5 8,8 9,7 10,4 10,7 8,4 10,3 9,4 10,4 98,9 666,9

3 Callaghan, Kristian 148 England 92 95 94 92 94 96 (14) 563

10,1 8,8 10,4 10,4 9,7 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,5 9,8 101,3 664,3

4 Servais, Denis 270 Belgium 97 95 92 93 97 90 (15) 564

10,4 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,0 9,7 9,1 8,3 8,7 96,7 660,7

5 Schenk, Maximilian 166 GER - Thüringen 91 94 96 94 93 91 (15) 559

10,3 10,3 9,2 9,8 10,7 9,7 9,8 8,5 10,0 8,8 97,1 656,1

6 Herzer, Christoph 169 GER - Thüringen 91 91 92 98 88 91 (6) 551

9,1 10,7 9,6 9,5 9,5 9,6 10,0 9,1 10,3 10,2 97,6 648,6

7 Siedler, Alex 249 Luxemburg 96 89 91 94 91 89 (14) 550

9,3 9,3 9,4 8,9 9,0 10,1 9,6 10,7 9,5 9,1 94,9 644,9

8 Dubravcic, Adrian 168 GER - Thüringen 91 93 91 92 92 91 (7) 550

9,6 8,4 8,3 10,2 9,6 8,2 8,4 9,3 10,4 10,3 92,7 642,7

9 Barnes, Matthew 151 England 90 91 88 92 94 93 (9) 548

10 Roelofs, Nicky 115 NED - Talent Team 91 88 95 90 88 93 (8) 545

11 Auden, Craig 134 Wales 93 92 89 87 93 88 (7) 542

12 Graver, Edward 149 England 90 92 92 90 87 91 (4) 542

13 Suuronen, Otto 181 Finland 88 90 91 85 82 94 (8) 530

14 Bastiaans, Kay 116 NED - Talent Team 90 88 87 88 88 87 (6) 528

15 Hill, Samuel 150 England 79 75 79 74 74 76 (2) 457



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Pistol Women Junior

1 Eggeling, Maria 171 GER - Thüringen 94 95 95 92 (7) 376

9,2 10,0 9,8 10,2 10,6 8,4 8,8 10,5 10,0 9,5 97,0 473,0

2 Rehfisch, Anna 154 England 90 95 94 95 (6) 374

9,2 10,0 8,3 10,6 9,7 9,2 10,0 9,3 10,8 9,7 96,8 470,8

3 Ziert, Carolin 172 GER - Thüringen 88 94 96 94 (5) 372

8,5 10,5 10,2 7,3 9,5 8,7 9,8 9,7 8,3 10,7 93,2 465,2

4 Van den Akker, Ilke 259 NED - Talent Team 95 90 88 90 (7) 363

8,6 8,9 9,5 8,6 8,8 10,0 10,4 10,1 7,7 9,9 92,5 455,5

5 Sida-Page, Imogen 156 England 90 90 92 88 (7) 360

9,3 8,8 9,4 9,0 10,0 8,7 7,6 10,5 10,1 9,8 93,2 453,2

6 Mol, Donja 113 NED - Talent Team 90 90 92 85 (8) 357

9,1 9,7 9,6 10,2 10,5 9,2 10,3 8,2 7,9 9,4 94,1 451,1

7 Holmes, Ashleigh 153 England 94 86 88 80 (2) 348

9,4 10,3 9,7 7,3 9,7 9,7 10,5 6,6 8,2 9,3 90,7 438,7

8 Radersma, Saskia 114 NED - Talent Team 87 82 92 84 (5) 345

10,3 7,9 10,0 9,5 8,4 8,5 10,1 9,7 9,6 9,1 93,1 438,1

9 Soul, Holly 155 England 87 87 87 84 (4) 345

10 Cosens, Gemma 152 England 86 86 87 85 (1) 344

11 Demou, Joanna 250 Cyprus 87 82 76 90 (3) 335



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Rifle Men

1 Hellenbrand, Peter 106 Netherlands 100 99 98 100 99 99 (50) 595

10,3 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,7 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,6 104,2 699,2

2 Parr, Kenneth 158 England 98 100 100 98 99 98 (47) 593

10,3 10,3 10,5 10,6 9,4 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,5 103,4 696,4

3 Huckle, James 157 England 99 99 99 100 98 98 (47) 593

9,9 10,2 10,7 10,3 9,9 9,8 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,6 102,6 695,6

4 Bakken, Ole Magnus 220 Norway 99 98 100 100 100 97 (46) 594

9,4 8,4 10,3 9,6 10,4 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,3 99,7 693,7

5 Manpat, Rakesh 262 India 98 99 100 99 99 98 (41) 593

10,2 9,9 10,0 9,8 10,0 10,1 10,1 9,6 9,9 10,1 99,7 692,7

6 Nikkelen, Denny 105 Netherlands 94 97 99 100 100 100 (47) 590

10,3 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,0 10,7 9,8 10,3 102,4 692,4

7 Kane, Raymond 229 Ireland 98 99 99 98 98 98 (45) 590

10,4 9,5 10,5 9,9 10,3 10,1 9,5 10,5 10,8 10,0 101,5 691,5

8 Rudd, Graham 260 Scotland-WRC 97 97 97 99 99 98 (36) 587

10,7 9,9 10,2 10,3 9,8 8,4 9,8 9,3 10,3 9,9 98,6 685,6

9 Moldoveanu, Alin George 235 Romania 96 97 98 99 99 95 (35) 584

10 Kooiman, Berry 107 Netherlands 93 97 96 97 97 98 (28) 578

11 O'Boyle, Paul 231 Ireland 99 97 95 91 98 96 (31) 576

12 Paterson, James 195 Scotland-SSRA 95 96 95 97 98 94 (24) 575

13 Malouppas, Charilaos 242 Cyprus 95 95 96 95 93 94 (22) 568

14 Dennehy, Mark 230 Ireland 94 95 96 92 96 92 (22) 565

15 Lewis, Mike 130 Wales 94 93 93 95 95 94 (22) 564

16 Hodgson, Jamie 197 Scotland-SSRA 92 97 97 94 94 90 (21) 564

17 Ross, Andrew 196 Scotland-SSRA 91 94 93 96 94 95 (21) 563

18 Sinclair, Kevin 159 England 93 92 95 86 91 95 (15) 552



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Rifle Women

1 Andersen, Stine 203 Denmark 100 98 99 97 (30) 394

10,2 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,6 104,8 498,8

2 Koop, Nina 276 GER - Westfalen 97 97 100 99 (27) 393

9,4 9,4 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,7 10,0 9,8 10,1 100,3 493,3

3 Groenenboom, Iris 108 Netherlands 98 98 97 97 (25) 390

9,9 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,9 10,6 10,1 9,4 102,2 492,2

4 Corish, Jenny 127 Wales 97 97 98 100 (28) 392

10,1 10,2 9,6 10,3 9,4 10,2 9,5 10,1 10,8 9,6 99,8 491,8

5 Cox, Sheree 161 England 99 96 97 95 (22) 387

10,7 10,3 9,8 9,8 10,7 10,8 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,6 103,9 490,9 0,0

6 Chandela, Apurvi 261 India 97 97 98 97 (25) 389

10,3 10,4 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,4 10,2 9,4 10,1 9,7 101,4 490,4

7 Corish, Siân 128 Wales 95 98 96 98 (23) 387

10,8 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,7 9,5 10,6 10,3 103,3 490,3

8 Bjørkkjær, Veronica 216 Norway 96 95 97 98 (20) 386

9,6 9,5 10,3 10,1 9,7 9,0 9,3 8,6 10,5 9,4 96,0 482,0 0,0

9 Manea, Julia 238 Romania 92 97 98 97 (20) 384

10 Lee, Sharon 160 England 95 94 97 96 (18) 382

11 Miller, Aisling 232 Ireland 96 96 93 91 (14) 376

12 Bates, Sarah 194 Scotland-SSRA 94 94 93 95 (13) 376

13 Sowerby, Angela 162 England 91 96 92 87 (11) 366



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Rifle Men Junior

1 Smit, Sean 119 NED - Talent Team 99 98 96 98 98 99 (37) 588

10,5 10,3 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,3 10,3 9,6 10,2 9,8 100,6 688,6

2 Hahl, Olli 180 Finland 98 97 95 97 99 98 (30) 584

9,3 10,4 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,5 10,1 10,3 9,6 100,1 684,1

3 Bamsey, Michael 129 Wales 97 98 98 98 95 94 (34) 580

10,0 10,6 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,2 9,8 10,7 10,1 10,6 102,1 682,1

4 Flecks, Morten 273 Denmark-DSB/ASF 93 97 97 99 99 97 (32) 582

9,7 10,1 9,8 10,5 9,3 10,7 9,6 10,1 9,2 9,8 98,8 680,8

5 Topmöller, Jan-Hendrik 277 GER - Westfalen 97 95 96 96 97 99 (28) 580

10,2 10,1 9,9 9,8 10,7 10,0 9,7 9,3 9,8 10,2 99,7 679,7

6 Overgaard, Niels 274 Denmark-BPI 95 99 95 96 95 97 (33) 577

10,1 9,9 10,9 10,0 10,2 10,1 9,9 10,3 10,8 9,7 101,9 678,9

7 van Woudenberg, Joeri 126 NED - Talent Team 98 96 93 96 99 97 (30) 579

9,4 9,7 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 9,2 10,3 9,9 9,9 99,6 678,6

8 Schepens, Nicolas 266 Belgium 95 96 96 98 98 96 (34) 579

10,3 10,4 10,0 10,2 9,5 8,1 9,9 10,3 9,9 9,9 98,5 677,5

9 Theunissen, Thijs 118 NED - Talent Team 97 95 97 95 94 97 (30) 575

10 Wempen, René 223 GER - Nord-West 95 94 99 94 96 96 (29) 574

11 Knecht, Dennis 224 GER - Nord-West 96 97 97 95 94 95 (29) 574

12 Hody, Steve 267 Belgium 94 94 98 93 98 94 (24) 571

13 Groen, Alexander 284 GER - Nord-West 93 94 97 96 94 97 (23) 571

14 van den Bergh, Glenn 117 NED - Talent Team 94 95 94 97 95 95 (25) 570

15 Kostromitin, Andrey 189 Russia 96 91 93 96 95 97 (23) 568

16 Kupriynov, Andrei 190 Russia 95 94 92 96 95 95 (21) 567

17 Ryen, Andreas H. 221 Norway 91 98 92 95 94 96 (25) 566

18 Pitsilloudes, Costis 241 Cyprus 98 92 92 98 92 93 (23) 565

19 Dembeck, Kai 278 GER - Westfalen 96 91 94 95 97 92 (23) 565

20 Polycarpou, Alexandros 240 Cyprus 93 93 93 91 93 95 (24) 558

21 Williams, Ryan 132 Wales 93 91 97 91 91 93 (15) 556

22 Stam, Brian 124 NED - Talent Team 92 88 88 94 94 97 (17) 553



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 1 02-02-2012 19:20

Air Rifle Women Junior

1 Koljuhhina, Valeria 187 Estonia 99 99 99 98 (32) 395

10,0 9,6 9,9 10,0 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,7 101,2 496,2

2 Burggraaf, Wendy 109 Netherlands 99 98 98 99 (30) 394

9,7 9,7 10,9 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,4 102,0 496,0

3 Andersen, Camilla 272 Denmark-BPI 96 99 98 97 (22) 390

10,7 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,6 9,9 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,4 102,2 492,2

4 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann 279 GER - Westfalen 96 99 99 95 (25) 389

10,7 10,1 10,7 10,9 10,7 9,9 8,9 9,9 10,0 10,7 102,5 491,5

5 Høegsberg, Matilde 275 Denmark-DSB/ASF 96 98 99 98 (29) 391

9,5 9,5 10,7 8,5 9,7 9,3 9,6 9,1 10,9 10,3 97,1 488,1

6 My, Pauline 269 Belgium 96 99 97 96 (14) 388

9,0 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,8 9,9 10,2 8,6 9,2 10,1 99,2 487,2

7 von Glahn, Laurine 225 GER - Nord-West 95 97 100 96 (20) 388

10,0 9,5 10,2 10,6 10,2 9,8 9,1 9,2 9,9 10,6 99,1 487,1

8 Pankova, Ekaterina 188 Russia 99 93 99 97 (23) 388

10,0 10,4 10,2 9,3 10,3 9,0 9,9 10,1 10,0 9,8 99,0 487,0

9 Gill, Dilreen 283 India 98 96 98 96 (24) 388

10 Nicolay, Marije 121 NED - Talent Team 97 95 97 98 (22) 387

11 Constantinescu, Gabriela 239 Romania 95 95 97 99 (22) 386

12 Parvainen, Riika 183 Finland 95 97 95 98 (18) 385

13 Bakken, Julie Andrea 213 Norway 96 95 97 96 (18) 384

14 Semaire, Axelle 268 Belgium 95 97 96 95 (22) 383

15 Röhrs, Friederike 226 GER - Nord-West 94 97 95 94 (18) 380

16 Näther, Ann-Katrin 228 GER - Nord-West 90 97 93 98 (17) 378

17 Sikanen, Tea 182 Finland 93 97 95 93 (17) 378

18 Mulder, Mandy 125 NED - Talent Team 93 96 96 93 (13) 378

19 Hyrkäs, Emmi 185 Finland 93 94 97 94 (12) 378

20 Sangolt, Hanne 217 Norway 96 95 93 94 (12) 378

21 Obermeyer, Alexandra 227 GER - Nord-West 94 96 95 92 (16) 377

22 Korhola, Satu 184 Finland 94 91 97 94 (18) 376

23 Williamson, Kathryn 193 Scotland-SSRA 92 92 98 94 (15) 376

24 Smit, Tess 122 NED - Talent Team 95 95 94 92 (15) 376

25 Klaasing, Ashley 120 NED - Talent Team 94 92 91 95 (13) 372

26 Jegerud, Andrea 214 Norway 91 90 96 91 (11) 368

27 Fagerli, Heidi 215 Norway 92 91 90 91 (10) 364



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Sauca, Alexandru 237 Romania 97 98 96 97 95 93 (21) 576

9,1 10,7 9,5 10,4 9,9 9,7 10,4 9,4 10,1 10,4 99,6 675,6

2 Giordano, Giuseppe 264 Italy 95 97 96 96 96 97 (21) 577

9,9 9,8 10,2 10,3 9,9 9,2 9,4 10,2 9,7 9,3 97,9 674,9 10,6

3 Ion, Rares Stefan 236 Romania 95 96 96 96 96 96 (16) 575

9,1 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,5 9,8 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,3 99,9 674,9 8,8

4 Schleuter, Michael 163 GER - Rheinischer 95 98 98 94 97 95 (17) 577

8,6 9,9 8,4 10,4 10,4 9,2 10,3 10,6 9,9 10,2 97,9 674,9 6,6

5 Fait, Vigilio 265 Italy 98 99 93 96 94 95 (18) 575

10,7 10,4 10,7 9,7 9,8 9,4 10,4 9,3 8,8 9,5 98,7 673,7

6 Lunev, Ruslan 209 Azerbaijan 96 96 97 96 95 94 (18) 574

10,2 8,9 10,4 8,7 10,4 10,4 10,4 9,3 10,0 10,2 98,9 672,9

7 Gault, Michael 139 England 98 91 95 95 97 95 (19) 571

9,5 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,0 8,9 9,9 9,6 99,9 670,9

8 Baxter, Nicholas 137 England 94 93 96 97 97 94 (14) 571

8,6 10,1 8,5 10,6 10,0 10,1 10,1 10,4 10,7 9,8 98,9 669,9

9 Nangle, Stewart 141 England 95 95 93 96 96 95 (12) 570

10 Doak, Robert 103 Northern Ireland 95 90 91 96 99 96 (13) 567

11 Mariutto, Louis 280 Luxemburg 94 95 91 95 96 95 (15) 566

12 Santos, Antonio 112 Portugal 95 94 94 93 96 94 (13) 566

13 Syms, Adrian 143 England 91 91 94 98 97 95 (12) 566

14 Newsome, Jim 142 England1 95 93 93 95 96 92 (14) 564

15 Sacaleanu, Vlad 282 Romania-CSP 94 96 95 93 93 93 (13) 564

16 Rothkegel, Joachim 211 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 94 97 93 93 95 92 (11) 564

17 Friend, Peter 234 Ireland 95 96 93 92 91 94 (15) 561

18 Goodall, Alan 173 Scotland 92 94 94 94 95 92 (11) 561

19 Graver, Andrew 140 England 94 93 92 94 95 93 (9) 561

20 Sahakian, Gagik 202 Denmark 95 92 93 96 88 95 (8) 559

21 Andersen, Claus 201 Denmark 95 94 93 90 95 92 (8) 559

22 Heyliger, Michael 192 Aruba 94 94 91 90 92 94 (5) 555

23 Ubhi, Iqbal 144 England 94 96 95 87 92 90 (10) 554

24 Kerr, Alan 101 Northern Ireland 93 90 94 89 97 91 (8) 554

25 Kies, Tom 281 Luxemburg 90 94 92 93 92 93 (7) 554

26 Carter, Antony 138 England 93 91 91 90 93 95 (10) 553

27 Gray, Kevin 174 Scotland 93 91 93 94 88 94 (10) 553

28 Harris, Ian 136 Wales 91 90 91 95 91 93 (11) 551

29 Stewart, Hugh 104 Northern Ireland 91 94 93 92 90 91 (6) 551

30 Pöhler, Andre 210 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 89 94 92 94 93 88 (4) 550

31 Jaeger, Johannes 164 GER - Rheinischer 91 92 89 94 90 93 (12) 549

32 Øster-Jørgensen, Claus 199 Denmark 91 88 95 90 92 93 (6) 549

33 Loponen, Kimmo 207 Finland-K-AUS 91 87 89 90 90 93 (7) 540

34 Andersen, Morten 200 Denmark 91 91 90 87 87 93 (4) 539

35 Elhage, Philip 251 Curaçao 89 94 91 90 87 86 (5) 537

36 Nolting, Martin 212 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 87 88 86 91 92 91 (6) 535

37 Morris, Ian 135 Wales 90 89 87 91 91 86 (6) 534

38 Heyliger, Harold 191 Aruba 85 91 88 91 87 87 (8) 529

39 Smyth, David 102 Northern Ireland 89 84 82 89 87 91 (8) 522



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Pistol Women

1 Castelão, Joana 111 Portugal 92 97 97 97 (12) 383

10,4 10,4 10,4 9,1 9,0 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,0 10,2 100,6 483,6

2 Flørli, Aina E 219 Norway 95 93 96 93 (13) 377

9,0 10,6 9,9 9,3 9,4 9,7 10,1 9,4 9,4 9,5 96,3 473,3

3 Ashumova, Irada 208 Azerbaijan 92 91 94 97 (4) 374

10,4 10,3 9,7 8,8 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,8 9,6 9,7 98,4 472,4

4 Salo, Jaana 179 Finland 94 90 96 95 (12) 375

9,5 9,7 9,1 10,0 10,1 10,4 9,3 9,5 9,5 10,2 97,3 472,3

5 Gran, Ingeborg 218 Norway 92 97 93 90 (5) 372

9,7 10,8 10,7 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,0 8,0 10,1 10,4 100,1 472,1

6 Lydall, Julia 145 England 93 95 91 97 (8) 376

9,3 10,6 9,4 8,8 9,1 9,7 9,0 8,9 9,7 10,2 94,7 470,7

7 Rumjantseva, Veera 186 Estonia 95 93 91 93 (6) 372

10,6 10,0 10,3 10,0 9,8 8,0 9,1 9,8 10,3 9,3 97,2 469,2

8 Flaate, Linn Iren 252 Norway 93 96 94 88 (8) 371

9,3 10,3 10,8 9,9 8,9 9,4 10,0 10,1 9,9 8,7 97,3 468,3

9 Kaaro, Kirsti 178 Finland 91 95 95 90 (8) 371

10 Thorsen, Dorte 204 Denmark 94 90 90 93 (4) 367

11 Hamblenne, Manon 271 Belgium 93 90 90 94 (2) 367

12 Thomson, Janis 175 Scotland 93 92 88 93 (3) 366

13 O'Brien, Caroline 233 Ireland 89 89 92 94 (4) 364

14 Gonesh, Ingrid 285 Curaçao 89 91 89 93 (3) 362

15 Tripney, Victoria 146 England 88 87 91 93 (4) 359

16 Liddon, Kirsty 176 Scotland 90 88 87 91 (1) 356

17 Trotter, Freya 147 England 88 88 91 88 (5) 355

18 Hogben, Anja 177 Scotland 84 88 87 90 (2) 349



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Pistol Men Junior

1 Larsen, Frederik 198 Denmark 94 96 94 95 95 96 (13) 570

10,3 10,0 8,8 10,7 8,9 9,9 8,6 10,1 9,0 10,3 96,6 666,6

2 Freckmann, Christian 167 GER - Thüringen 93 95 92 97 95 96 (22) 568

10,8 10,1 10,4 10,1 10,3 8,3 9,0 9,8 9,7 9,2 97,7 665,7

3 Callaghan, Kristian 148 England 96 93 99 93 92 90 (11) 563

9,6 9,6 10,0 8,1 10,8 9,4 10,1 10,6 9,9 9,7 97,8 660,8

4 Schenk, Maximilian 166 GER - Thüringen 95 93 95 95 90 95 (10) 563

8,5 9,3 9,9 10,4 9,1 8,3 10,9 10,1 8,7 10,8 96,0 659,0

5 Herzer, Christoph 169 GER - Thüringen 94 94 90 95 96 92 (17) 561

9,5 9,8 9,5 9,6 9,4 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,4 9,0 97,5 658,5

6 Servais, Denis 270 Belgium 89 92 93 94 95 96 (9) 559

9,9 10,4 8,9 10,3 10,0 9,1 10,6 10,1 10,3 8,9 98,5 657,5

7 Siedler, Alex 249 Luxemburg 93 93 93 89 94 91 (10) 553

9,8 9,6 9,1 10,5 9,2 10,4 10,3 9,2 7,5 9,8 95,4 648,4

8 Dubravcic, Adrian 168 GER - Thüringen 92 91 91 95 94 92 (10) 555

8,1 10,1 9,2 8,2 7,2 9,5 9,9 9,6 10,6 9,3 91,7 646,7

9 Graver, Edward 149 England 92 92 90 92 92 87 (4) 545

10 Auden, Craig 134 Wales 90 88 94 93 84 93 (7) 542

11 Roelofs, Nicky 115 NED - Talent Team 90 87 85 95 92 88 (11) 537

12 Barnes, Matthew 151 England 87 89 91 90 91 89 (2) 537

13 Suuronen, Otto 181 Finland 84 88 92 89 89 92 (7) 534

14 Bastiaans, Kaj 116 NED - Talent Team 91 95 87 84 84 88 (3) 529

15 Hill, Samuel 150 England 86 88 90 85 76 79 (2) 504



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Pistol Women Junior

1 Eggeling, Maria 171 GER - Thüringen 96 94 89 93 (11) 372

9,2 9,3 9,2 8,3 10,5 8,4 9,8 10,6 10,5 9,3 95,1 467,1

2 Rehfisch, Anna 154 England 91 93 96 94 (4) 374

10,5 10,8 8,7 8,1 7,7 9,9 7,7 9,9 10,1 8,6 92,0 466,0

3 Sida-Page, Imogen 156 England 93 92 86 89 (4) 360

9,5 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,8 9,2 7,5 8,6 10,7 9,8 95,4 455,4

4 Ziert, Carolin 172 GER - Thüringen 90 85 93 89 (6) 357

10,4 10,4 9,7 9,8 9,4 9,0 8,7 7,2 9,6 10,0 94,2 451,2

5 Mol, Donja 113 NED - Talent Team 89 91 92 88 (2) 360

9,6 9,1 9,9 10,1 6,4 8,7 9,2 10,3 8,3 8,8 90,4 450,4

6 Van den Akker, Ilke 259 NED - Talent Team 89 82 91 86 (2) 348

9,9 10,2 7,9 10,1 9,1 9,8 9,7 9,0 9,8 9,4 94,9 442,9

7 Cosens, Gemma 152 England 87 90 89 86 (3) 352

8,0 10,3 10,5 8,1 9,8 10,5 8,8 7,6 9,0 8,2 90,8 442,8

8 Holmes, Ashleigh 153 England 86 89 90 84 (2) 349

10,1 7,8 7,3 9,5 7,5 10,8 8,5 6,6 8,0 9,5 85,6 434,6

9 Soul, Holly 155 England 86 88 85 86 (3) 345

10 Demou, Joanna 250 Cyprus 83 88 81 89 (3) 341



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Rifle Men

1 Hellenbrand, Peter 106 Netherlands 99 100 99 100 100 99 (50) 597

10,1 9,9 9,8 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,7 102,5 699,5

2 Huckle, James 157 England 100 100 99 100 100 99 (56) 598

10,3 10,0 10,5 9,8 10,3 10,3 9,6 9,8 9,6 9,7 99,9 697,9

3 Moldoveanu, Alin George 235 Romania 98 100 98 98 100 98 (42) 592

10,5 10,7 9,5 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,7 9,6 102,1 694,1 10,1

4 Parr, Kenneth 158 England 96 100 100 99 100 99 (49) 594

9,5 9,5 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,2 10,4 9,7 9,7 100,1 694,1 9,9

5 Nikkelen, Denny 105 Netherlands 97 96 99 100 98 99 (42) 589

10,8 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,2 10,8 10,6 10,7 105,0 694,0

6 Bakken, Ole Magnus 220 Norway 99 100 99 99 100 96 (41) 593

9,1 10,9 10,5 10,5 10,2 9,7 9,3 10,3 10,5 10,0 101,0 694,0

7 Manpat, Rakesh 262 India 96 98 96 99 98 99 (39) 586

10,2 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,2 10,2 104,2 690,2

8 Kane, Raymond 229 Ireland 98 96 99 97 99 100 (41) 589

10,2 9,2 9,9 8,8 10,5 10,0 10,0 10,7 10,0 10,2 99,5 688,5

9 Rudd, Graham 260 Scotland-WRC 98 98 98 96 99 97 (40) 586

10 Kooiman, Berry 107 Netherlands 95 97 98 96 98 96 (26) 580

11 O'Boyle, Paul 231 Ireland 92 100 96 98 94 94 (31) 574

12 Paterson, James 195 Scotland-SSRA 96 94 94 98 95 94 (28) 571

13 Dennehy, Mark 230 Ireland 94 95 97 93 96 96 (24) 571

14 Ross, Andrew 196 Scotland-SSRA 95 93 95 95 94 96 (22) 568

15 Lewis, Mike 130 Wales 96 90 94 95 93 96 (18) 564

16 Malouppas, Charilaos 242 Cyprus 94 95 94 97 93 90 (20) 563

17 Sinclair, Kevin 159 England 94 94 93 97 92 92 (21) 562

18 Hodgson, Jamie 197 Scotland-SSRA 91 91 92 88 91 93 (11) 546
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Air Rifle Women

1 Chandela, Apurvi 261 India 99 99 99 99 (27) 396

10,1 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,8 104,0 500,0

2 Calmes, Carole 243 Luxemburg 100 97 99 98 (29) 394

10,1 10,5 9,5 10,2 10,6 10,5 9,6 10,8 10,2 10,0 102,0 496,0

3 Koop, Nina 276 GER - Westfalen 98 97 98 99 (25) 392

9,8 9,4 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,4 10,5 100,9 492,9

4 Corish, Jenny 127 Wales 98 98 98 97 (26) 391

10,8 8,8 9,9 10,5 10,7 10,3 8,6 10,9 10,2 9,5 100,2 491,2

5 Groenenboom, Iris 108 Netherlands 97 97 100 96 (19) 390

10,5 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,3 9,9 8,4 101,1 491,1

6 Cox, Sheree 161 England 98 96 97 100 (25) 391

9,1 9,2 10,8 10,0 10,3 10,3 9,2 10,0 10,1 9,5 98,5 489,5

7 Corish, Siân 128 Wales 95 98 97 97 (24) 387

10,2 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,3 10,7 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,0 101,0 488,0

8 Andersen, Stine 203 Denmark 98 99 98 100 (29) 395

0,0 395,0

9 Manea, Julia 238 Romania 94 97 97 97 (20) 385

10 Lee, Sharon 160 England 95 97 97 95 (19) 384

11 Bates, Sarah 194 Scotland-SSRA 94 96 95 99 (16) 384

12 Sowerby, Angela 162 England 95 94 94 97 (15) 380

13 Miller, Aisling 232 Ireland 95 97 92 96 (13) 380

14 Bjørkkjær, Veronica 216 Norway 94 95 95 94 (13) 378
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Air Rifle Men Junior

1 Theunissen, Thijs 118 NED - Talent Team 97 97 99 96 99 98 (40) 586

10,4 10,5 10,5 10,1 9,8 9,5 10,4 9,2 9,0 10,3 99,7 685,7

2 Schepens, Nicolas 266 Belgium 95 99 97 100 99 97 (45) 587

9,5 9,8 9,3 10,0 9,6 9,5 10,2 10,2 9,3 10,4 97,8 684,8

3 Flecks, Morten 273 Denmark-DSB/ASF 97 98 97 98 97 98 (33) 585

9,6 10,7 9,8 10,0 9,7 10,0 10,1 9,7 10,4 9,7 99,7 684,7

4 Bamsey, Michael 129 Wales 96 98 99 96 97 98 (30) 584

8,8 9,7 10,6 9,7 10,8 10,1 9,9 10,4 10,4 9,7 100,1 684,1

5 Topmöller, Jan-Hendrik 277 GER - Westfalen 94 98 97 97 98 95 (31) 579

10,2 10,8 10,3 10,6 9,2 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,6 101,2 680,2

6 Overgaard, Niels 274 Denmark-BPI 94 98 96 96 96 98 (31) 578

9,0 10,4 9,5 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,5 9,9 101,6 679,6

7 Hahl, Olli 180 Finland 97 95 97 95 98 97 (31) 579

10,1 9,5 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,3 10,6 9,4 10,4 9,3 99,4 678,4

8 Smit, Sean 119 NED - Talent Team 97 92 97 95 98 98 (29) 577

9,2 10,3 9,8 10,1 8,7 9,4 10,5 9,6 10,4 9,9 97,9 674,9

9 van den Bergh, Glenn 117 NED - Talent Team 94 96 98 97 96 96 (31) 577

10 van Woudenberg, Joeri 126 NED - Talent Team 96 94 97 97 94 98 (25) 576

11 Wempen, René 223 GER - Nord-West 97 97 93 95 97 96 (28) 575

12 Kostromitin, Andrey 189 Russia 97 93 94 97 95 95 (27) 571

13 Ryen, Andreas H. 221 Norway 95 95 97 94 93 97 (22) 571

14 Pitsilloudes, Costis 241 Cyprus 96 95 94 92 99 95 (22) 571

15 Hody, Steve 267 Belgium 91 96 95 96 92 96 (26) 566

16 Groen, Alexander 284 GER - Nord-West 94 96 95 95 94 92 (21) 566

17 Kupriynov, Andrei 190 Russia 96 93 96 93 95 93 (19) 566

18 Dembeck, Kai 278 GER - Westfalen 94 94 94 96 92 95 (23) 565

19 Knecht, Dennis 224 GER - Nord-West 95 95 92 97 91 94 (20) 564

20 Polycarpou, Alexandros 240 Cyprus 92 91 92 93 97 92 (20) 557

21 Stam, Brian 124 NED - Talent Team 93 91 97 92 88 94 (14) 555

22 Williams, Ryan 132 Wales 90 93 90 85 91 91 (13) 540



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Rifle Women Junior

1 Koljuhhina, Valeria 187 Estonia 98 100 97 97 (27) 392

10,1 10,2 10,4 9,8 10,6 10,1 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,4 102,9 494,9

2 Andersen, Camilla 272 Denmark-BPI 99 96 98 97 (25) 390

10,4 10,3 10,0 10,8 10,9 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,9 10,6 104,5 494,5

3 Burggraaf, Wendy 109 Netherlands 98 97 98 98 (26) 391

10,5 10,1 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,8 10,1 10,0 9,7 10,0 103,0 494,0 10,5

4 Pankova, Ekaterina 188 Russia 96 100 98 98 (23) 392

10,0 10,1 9,6 10,9 10,0 10,6 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,2 102,0 494,0 9,9

5 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann 279 GER - Westfalen 98 99 98 98 (26) 393

10,3 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,0 10,1 9,9 101,0 494,0 9,5

6 Høegsberg, Matilde 275 Denmark-DSB/ASF 97 100 98 97 (29) 392

10,5 9,4 10,3 10,1 8,7 10,6 10,3 10,0 9,5 9,0 98,4 490,4

7 Bakken, Julie Andrea 213 Norway 97 95 98 98 (23) 388

10,7 10,2 9,5 9,9 9,7 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,5 10,4 102,1 490,1

8 Gill, Dilreen 283 India 98 95 98 95 (20) 386

9,7 9,7 9,1 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,6 9,6 10,5 100,5 486,5

9 Näther, Ann-Katrin 228 GER - Nord-West 96 97 97 96 (20) 386

10 Smit, Tess 122 NED - Talent Team 98 94 96 97 (24) 385

11 Constantinescu, Gabriela 239 Romania 95 97 97 96 (19) 385

12 Semaire, Axelle 268 Belgium 97 97 94 96 (18) 384

13 My, Pauline 269 Belgium 94 98 96 95 (17) 383

14 Sangolt, Hanne 217 Norway 94 96 95 98 (13) 383

15 Parvainen, Riika 183 Finland 96 98 95 93 (16) 382

16 Nicolay, Marije 121 NED - Talent Team 96 95 95 95 (17) 381

17 Sikanen, Tea 182 Finland 89 95 97 97 (17) 378

18 Klaasing, Ashley 120 NED - Talent Team 95 95 92 96 (14) 378

19 Williamson, Kathryn 193 Scotland-SSRA 93 98 92 94 (16) 377

20 von Glahn, Laurine 225 GER - Nord-West 92 92 97 96 (15) 377

21 Hyrkäs, Emmi 185 Finland 94 92 94 95 (16) 375

22 Korhola, Satu 184 Finland 95 92 92 94 (12) 373

23 Obermeyer, Alexandra 227 GER - Nord-West 93 91 93 96 (11) 373

24 Jegerud, Andrea 214 Norway 94 88 91 93 (11) 366

25 Mulder, Mandy 125 NED - Talent Team 92 93 87 93 (9) 365

26 Fagerli, Heidi 215 Norway 94 89 88 91 (10) 362

27 Röhrs, Friederike 226 GER - Nord-West 91 93 90 59 (7) 333
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Team

Air Pistol Men

1 England 1 287 279 284 288 290 284 (45) 1712

Gault, Michael 98 91 95 95 97 95 (19) 571

Baxter, Nicholas 94 93 96 97 97 94 (14) 571

Nangle, Stewart 95 95 93 96 96 95 (12) 570

2 England 2 280 280 282 280 285 277 (36) 1684

Syms, Adrian 91 91 94 98 97 95 (12) 566

Newsome, Jim 95 93 93 95 96 92 (14) 564

Ubhi, Iqbal 94 96 95 87 92 90 (10) 554

3 Northern Ireland 279 274 278 277 286 278 (27) 1672

Doak, Robert 95 90 91 96 99 96 (13) 567

Kerr, Alan 93 90 94 89 97 91 (8) 554

Stewart, Hugh 91 94 93 92 90 91 (6) 551

4 Denmark 281 274 281 276 275 280 (22) 1667

Sahakian, Gagik 95 92 93 96 88 95 (8) 559

Andersen, Claus 95 94 93 90 95 92 (8) 559

Øster-Jørgensen, Claus 91 88 95 90 92 93 (6) 549

5 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 270 279 271 278 280 271 (21) 1649

Rothkegel, Joachim 94 97 93 93 95 92 (11) 564

Pöhler, Andre 89 94 92 94 93 88 (4) 550

Nolting, Martin 87 88 86 91 92 91 (6) 535



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Pistol Women

1 Norway 280 286 283 271 (26) 1120

Flørli, Aina E 95 93 96 93 (13) 377

Gran, Ingeborg 92 97 93 90 (5) 372

Flaate, Linn Iren 93 96 94 88 (8) 371

2 England 269 270 273 278 (17) 1090

Lydall, Julia 93 95 91 97 (8) 376

Tripney, Victoria 88 87 91 93 (4) 359

Trotter, Freya 88 88 91 88 (5) 355

3 Scotland 267 268 262 274 (6) 1071

Thomson, Janis 93 92 88 93 (3) 366

Liddon, Kirsty 90 88 87 91 (1) 356

Hogben, Anja 84 88 87 90 (2) 349



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 2 03-02-2012 19:22

Air Rifle Men

1 Netherlands 291 293 296 296 296 294 (118) 1766

Hellenbrand, Peter 99 100 99 100 100 99 (50) 597

Nikkelen, Denny 97 96 99 100 98 99 (42) 589

Kooiman, Berry 95 97 98 96 98 96 (26) 580

2 England 290 294 292 296 292 290 (126) 1754

Huckle, James 100 100 99 100 100 99 (56) 598

Parr, Kenneth 96 100 100 99 100 99 (49) 594

Sinclair, Kevin 94 94 93 97 92 92 (21) 562

3 Ireland 284 291 292 288 289 290 (96) 1734

Kane, Raymond 98 96 99 97 99 100 (41) 589

O'Boyle, Paul 92 100 96 98 94 94 (31) 574

Dennehy, Mark 94 95 97 93 96 96 (24) 571
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Air Rifle Women

1 England 288 287 288 292 (59) 1155

Cox, Sheree 98 96 97 100 (25) 391

Lee, Sharon 95 97 97 95 (19) 384

Sowerby, Angela 95 94 94 97 (15) 380



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 3 04-02-2012 18:50

Individual

Air Pistol Men

1 Fait, Vigilio 265 Italy 99 100 96 96 96 95 (17) 582

9,2 10,7 8,7 9,7 10,7 9,6 8,8 10,5 10,0 8,7 96,6 678,6

2 Sauca, Alexandru 237 Romania 94 96 97 99 100 92 (15) 578

9,9 9,4 9,2 9,2 10,0 9,6 8,9 9,6 10,5 10,7 97,0 675,0

3 Giordano, Giuseppe 264 Italy 96 96 95 97 94 96 (15) 574

9,8 9,4 10,1 10,3 9,7 10,2 10,2 10,6 9,4 10,4 100,1 674,1

4 Gault, Michael 139 England 96 98 97 95 96 96 (17) 578

9,2 9,6 9,0 9,8 9,6 9,1 9,7 10,2 9,4 10,3 95,9 673,9

5 Schleuter, Michael 163 GER - Rheinischer 96 98 98 96 96 92 (21) 576

8,7 9,6 10,8 9,7 10,1 8,5 10,0 9,5 10,2 10,7 97,8 673,8

6 Ion, Rares Stefan 236 Romania 98 92 98 95 95 95 (20) 573

9,1 9,6 9,8 10,4 8,7 10,2 9,3 9,7 10,2 10,5 97,5 670,5

7 Santos, Antonio 112 Portugal 99 95 95 95 96 93 (18) 573

8,9 10,8 9,8 9,5 10,5 10,7 8,3 9,5 8,9 10,2 97,1 670,1

8 Sacaleanu, Vlad 282 Romania-CSP 96 96 96 92 98 95 (15) 573

7,0 9,6 9,9 9,6 8,6 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,9 9,7 95,8 668,8

9 Nangle, Stewart 141 England 97 94 95 93 96 96 (15) 571

10 Syms, Adrian 143 England 95 96 95 97 94 94 (14) 571

11 Newsome, Jim 142 England1 94 94 97 98 92 94 (9) 569

12 Lunev, Ruslan 209 Azerbaijan 95 95 91 94 97 95 (15) 567

13 Elhage, Philip 251 Curaçao 95 96 95 96 93 92 (12) 567

14 Stewart, Hugh 104 Northern Ireland 96 92 94 94 94 95 (16) 565

15 Sahakian, Gagik 202 Denmark 92 92 92 97 96 95 (13) 564

16 Graver, Andrew 140 England 94 93 94 95 94 94 (10) 564

17 Doak, Robert 103 Northern Ireland 97 93 94 95 92 92 (15) 563

18 Baxter, Nicholas 137 England 93 94 93 96 96 91 (10) 563

19 Mariutto, Louis 280 Luxemburg 92 96 95 95 90 92 (12) 560

20 Ubhi, Iqbal 144 England 96 90 94 93 93 94 (9) 560

21 Kerr, Alan 101 Northern Ireland 91 92 92 94 94 96 (16) 559

22 Goodall, Alan 173 Scotland 93 93 91 93 95 94 (11) 559

23 Gray, Kevin 174 Scotland 92 95 96 93 91 89 (15) 556

24 Friend, Peter 234 Ireland 95 93 93 92 95 88 (11) 556

25 Rothkegel, Joachim 211 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 90 95 92 96 92 90 (12) 555

26 Kies, Tom 281 Luxemburg 94 94 92 91 93 90 (10) 554

27 Harris, Ian 136 Wales 96 87 96 91 92 92 (8) 554

28 Heyliger, Michael 192 Aruba 92 94 90 94 92 91 (9) 553

29 Carter, Antony 138 England 94 93 95 94 89 87 (10) 552

30 Øster-Jørgensen, Claus 199 Denmark 91 89 92 94 93 91 (6) 550

31 Loponen, Kimmo 207 Finland-K-AUS 94 90 93 89 90 92 (9) 548

32 Andersen, Claus 201 Denmark 92 90 90 97 88 91 (6) 548

33 Andersen, Morten 200 Denmark 89 89 92 93 87 90 (2) 540

34 Jaeger, Johannes 164 GER - Rheinischer 86 93 89 91 87 90 (9) 536

35 Nolting, Martin 212 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen 86 90 88 91 86 93 (7) 534

36 Morris, Ian 135 Wales 89 86 92 89 85 92 (5) 533

37 Heyliger, Harold 191 Aruba 89 90 90 86 87 84 (6) 526

38 Smyth, David 102 Northern Ireland 86 85 90 76 92 87 (5) 516

39 Pöhler, Andre 210 GER - Süd-Ost-Westfalen (0) 28 DNF
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Air Pistol Women

1 Rumjantseva, Veera 186 Estonia 95 94 98 97 (10) 384

8,2 9,7 10,1 9,9 9,1 10,2 9,5 9,9 9,1 10,6 96,3 480,3

2 Ashumova, Irada 208 Azerbaijan 93 97 94 98 (15) 382

10,1 10,0 10,2 9,0 9,5 10,0 8,7 10,4 10,3 10,0 98,2 480,2

3 Flørli, Aina E 219 Norway 98 94 95 95 (7) 382

8,9 10,5 9,0 9,8 9,1 9,2 9,8 9,9 10,3 9,2 95,7 477,7 10,5

4 Castelão, Joana 111 Portugal 96 96 92 94 (6) 378

9,6 9,6 10,4 9,2 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,1 99,7 477,7 9,5

5 Gran, Ingeborg 218 Norway 92 96 95 92 (6) 375

9,7 9,7 10,0 9,4 10,6 9,7 10,9 10,6 9,6 10,4 100,6 475,6

6 Hamblenne, Manon 271 Belgium 93 93 93 96 (9) 375

10,6 9,6 10,8 8,8 10,4 9,7 9,9 9,2 10,2 9,5 98,7 473,7

7 Salo, Jaana 179 Finland 98 93 93 92 (10) 376

9,8 9,1 9,7 10,5 10,1 9,4 9,6 9,2 9,1 10,6 97,1 473,1

8 Flaate, Linn Iren 252 Norway 96 90 95 93 (12) 374

8,6 10,2 10,2 9,5 10,3 9,9 9,6 8,8 9,9 9,5 96,5 470,5

9 Lydall, Julia 145 England 95 94 91 91 (10) 371

10 Thorsen, Dorte 204 Denmark 90 95 91 93 (9) 369

11 Kaaro, Kirsti 178 Finland 88 95 92 92 (6) 367

12 Tripney, Victoria 146 England 86 92 94 93 (9) 365

13 Thomson, Janis 175 Scotland 92 92 88 92 (5) 364

14 Gonesh, Ingrid 285 Curaçao 92 93 91 85 (7) 361

15 O'Brien, Caroline 233 Ireland 94 87 87 92 (5) 360

16 Liddon, Kirsty 176 Scotland 90 91 83 88 (2) 352

17 Hogben, Anja 177 Scotland 87 87 88 87 (4) 349

18 Trotter, Freya 147 England 87 88 87 86 (2) 348
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Air Pistol Men Junior

1 Schenk, Maximilian 166 GER - Thüringen 95 94 96 96 96 96 (19) 573

8,8 9,4 9,8 10,0 10,3 9,8 9,5 10,4 9,3 9,6 96,9 669,9

2 Freckmann, Christian 167 GER - Thüringen 97 92 94 94 93 93 (13) 563

10,2 9,3 9,8 9,4 10,8 10,5 9,7 10,0 10,7 10,2 100,6 663,6

3 Servais, Denis 270 Belgium 88 93 96 92 98 89 (10) 556

10,1 10,2 9,6 9,8 10,2 10,0 9,7 10,4 10,8 9,7 100,5 656,5

4 Callaghan, Kristian 148 England 92 94 91 97 94 90 (10) 558

7,0 9,3 9,1 10,5 9,2 9,7 9,9 10,1 10,3 9,3 94,4 652,4

5 Larsen, Frederik 198 Denmark 93 93 91 95 96 87 (9) 555

9,3 10,2 8,3 10,8 8,8 9,3 10,1 9,8 10,4 9,7 96,7 651,7

6 Herzer, Christoph 169 GER - Thüringen 93 92 87 96 93 91 (11) 552

10,6 10,5 8,9 7,6 9,4 10,4 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,0 98,3 650,3

7 Siedler, Alex 249 Luxemburg 91 92 90 93 92 95 (5) 553

9,9 8,2 9,7 10,3 8,8 8,9 9,0 9,5 7,0 9,6 90,9 643,9

8 Barnes, Matthew 151 England 90 91 90 90 91 92 (8) 544

9,6 10,4 9,2 10,0 10,3 9,2 10,1 10,6 10,1 9,1 98,6 642,6

9 Dubravcic, Adrian 168 GER - Thüringen 92 89 91 89 93 89 (11) 543

10 Auden, Craig 134 Wales 90 91 89 94 90 89 (7) 543

11 Graver, Edward 149 England 90 93 87 94 91 88 (7) 543

12 Roelofs, Nicky 115 NED - Talent Team 88 86 94 86 91 94 (6) 539

13 Suuronen, Otto 181 Finland 86 88 88 89 96 85 (8) 532

14 Bastiaans, Kaj 116 NED - Talent Team 87 90 90 89 86 81 (5) 523

15 Hill, Samuel 150 England 85 83 86 81 76 73 (2) 484
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Air Pistol Women Junior

1 Eggeling, Maria 171 GER - Thüringen 97 89 94 94 (7) 374

9,3 8,5 9,7 9,2 10,3 9,8 10,1 10,5 9,2 10,0 96,6 470,6

2 Rehfisch, Anna 154 England 91 91 92 89 (6) 363

10,0 8,1 9,0 10,3 8,9 10,1 10,3 10,1 9,0 8,9 94,7 457,7

3 Mol, Donja 113 NED - Talent Team 95 89 88 89 (6) 361

10,3 6,8 10,4 9,5 9,4 9,9 8,9 10,5 7,9 8,4 92,0 453,0

4 Sida-Page, Imogen 156 England 86 91 91 92 (2) 360

10,2 8,1 9,8 10,1 9,0 9,3 9,8 9,2 9,9 7,2 92,6 452,6

5 Radersma, Saskia 114 NED - Talent Team 90 95 85 87 (7) 357

9,9 10,5 10,2 10,0 8,6 8,1 8,9 10,2 9,1 9,5 95,0 452,0

6 Ziert, Carolin 172 GER - Thüringen 87 86 89 91 (3) 353

10,6 10,4 8,4 8,9 9,0 9,3 9,6 9,9 10,1 10,0 96,2 449,2

7 Cosens, Gemma 152 England 95 87 87 86 (4) 355

8,5 9,5 8,8 10,1 10,3 7,0 9,4 9,5 10,6 9,3 93,0 448,0

8 Soul, Holly 155 England 87 90 90 89 (3) 356

8,2 9,3 10,1 8,2 9,6 8,0 9,2 6,8 10,6 8,9 88,9 444,9

9 Holmes, Ashleigh 153 England 93 88 85 86 (3) 352

10 Van den Akker, Ilke 259 NED - Talent Team 82 91 90 87 (5) 350

11 Demou, Joanna 250 Cyprus 89 88 90 82 (4) 349



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 3 04-02-2012 18:50

Air Rifle Men

1 Hellenbrand, Peter 106 Netherlands 100 100 100 99 99 99 (52) 597

10,4 10,6 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,1 104,2 701,2

2 Bakken, Ole Magnus 220 Norway 100 100 100 99 100 99 (55) 598

9,8 10,6 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,3 102,4 700,4

3 Huckle, James 157 England 98 99 100 100 100 99 (45) 596

9,3 9,7 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,6 102,8 698,8

4 Nikkelen, Denny 105 Netherlands 98 99 100 100 100 99 (50) 596

10,6 10,6 9,7 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,3 10,1 10,4 9,4 102,3 698,3

5 Moldoveanu, Alin George 235 Romania 99 96 100 99 100 99 (44) 593

10,5 10,3 9,9 10,2 10,8 10,8 10,7 10,4 9,8 9,3 102,7 695,7

6 Manpat, Rakesh 262 India 100 97 99 98 98 98 (40) 590

9,8 9,5 9,9 10,4 9,7 10,3 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,2 101,3 691,3

7 Kane, Raymond 229 Ireland 99 98 100 100 95 96 (39) 588

9,0 9,9 10,3 10,7 9,3 9,6 10,3 10,5 9,9 9,7 99,2 687,2

8 Kooiman, Berry 107 Netherlands 97 98 94 100 97 95 (33) 581

9,6 9,9 10,3 9,7 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,0 10,4 101,1 682,1

9 Rudd, Graham 260 Scotland-WRC 97 97 99 98 92 98 (31) 581

10 Paterson, James 195 Scotland-SSRA 94 98 95 96 98 97 (33) 578

11 O'Boyle, Paul 231 Ireland 97 96 99 93 95 98 (24) 578

12 Lewis, Mike 130 Wales 93 96 92 97 95 94 (20) 567

13 Ross, Andrew 196 Scotland-SSRA 93 95 93 94 91 99 (20) 565

14 Dennehy, Mark 230 Ireland 95 92 92 96 94 95 (21) 564

15 Malouppas, Charilaos 242 Cyprus 91 91 92 95 93 93 (17) 555

16 Hodgson, Jamie 197 Scotland-SSRA 88 82 90 92 94 89 (10) 535



InterShoot The Netherlands 2012 Day 3 04-02-2012 18:50

Air Rifle Women

1 Calmes, Carole 243 Luxemburg 98 98 98 99 (30) 393

10,9 10,3 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,5 8,5 10,6 102,7 495,7

2 Koop, Nina 276 GER - Westfalen 99 99 98 97 (25) 393

10,2 10,4 9,6 10,8 10,7 10,5 9,8 10,8 9,4 10,0 102,2 495,2

3 Chandela, Apurvi 261 India 97 98 98 98 (26) 391

10,2 10,6 9,8 10,1 10,1 10,0 10,4 9,8 10,9 10,1 102,0 493,0

4 Corish, Jenny 127 Wales 98 97 98 98 (28) 391

10,2 9,9 10,3 10,1 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,2 9,2 10,7 100,7 491,7

5 Corish, Siân 128 Wales 98 97 96 99 (25) 390

10,3 10,8 9,9 10,1 10,4 9,0 10,5 10,5 8,8 10,2 100,5 490,5

6 Groenenboom, Iris 108 Netherlands 98 97 98 95 (21) 388

10,2 10,5 9,9 9,7 10,0 9,6 10,0 10,3 10,5 10,4 101,1 489,1

7 Lee, Sharon 160 England 94 99 96 97 (18) 386

10,0 10,4 9,5 9,8 10,1 10,6 10,7 8,9 10,1 9,9 100,0 486,0

8 Bjørkkjær, Veronica 216 Norway 95 99 94 97 (18) 385

10,3 8,6 10,6 9,1 9,5 10,4 8,8 10,2 9,6 10,6 97,7 482,7

9 Manea, Julia 238 Romania 95 97 94 97 (16) 383

10 Cox, Sheree 161 England 96 97 97 93 (16) 383

11 Sowerby, Angela 162 England 94 93 93 99 (17) 379

12 Miller, Aisling 232 Ireland 96 94 96 93 (12) 379

13 Bates, Sarah 194 Scotland-SSRA 93 91 92 89 (9) 365
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Air Rifle Men Junior

1 Bamsey, Michael 129 Wales 99 99 98 96 100 99 (42) 591

10,3 9,1 9,8 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,6 9,9 10,0 10,0 100,0 691,0

2 Flecks, Morten 273 Denmark-DSB/ASF 97 99 97 99 97 98 (29) 587

10,2 10,3 10,7 8,9 10,5 10,4 9,0 10,2 10,4 9,7 100,3 687,3

3 Smit, Sean 119 NED - Talent Team 97 99 98 98 95 99 (40) 586

9,2 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,2 9,6 10,8 9,9 9,6 10,0 100,9 686,9

4 Topmöller, Jan-Hendrik 277 GER - Westfalen 99 98 98 97 97 96 (33) 585

10,0 9,7 9,2 8,8 10,6 9,3 10,2 10,5 9,8 9,6 97,7 682,7

5 Theunissen, Thijs 118 NED - Talent Team 96 96 99 95 99 96 (29) 581

9,4 10,5 10,0 9,7 9,7 9,9 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,8 100,9 681,9

6 Schepens, Nicolas 266 Belgium 99 96 98 96 97 95 (36) 581

9,5 9,9 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,6 9,5 9,9 100,4 681,4

7 van Woudenberg, Joeri 126 NED - Talent Team 98 96 98 96 97 96 (30) 581

9,6 9,5 9,2 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,3 9,7 98,3 679,3

8 Wempen, René 223 GER - Nord-West 97 98 98 95 94 96 (26) 578

10,4 10,4 9,5 10,2 9,1 9,1 10,7 9,8 9,8 9,9 98,9 676,9

9 Hahl, Olli 180 Finland 98 96 96 98 95 93 (31) 576

10 Dembeck, Kai 278 GER - Westfalen 95 97 94 95 97 96 (24) 574

11 Knecht, Dennis 224 GER - Nord-West 98 98 96 96 92 92 (23) 572

12 Overgaard, Niels 274 Denmark-BPI 95 97 93 93 98 95 (28) 571

13 Kostromitin, Andrey 189 Russia 90 97 93 95 99 95 (26) 569

14 van den Bergh, Glenn 117 NED - Talent Team 95 96 97 94 92 95 (19) 569

15 Ryen, Andreas H. 221 Norway 96 96 93 99 92 92 (26) 568

16 Polycarpou, Alexandros 240 Cyprus 97 96 94 96 91 94 (21) 568

17 Hody, Steve 267 Belgium 94 94 93 96 94 96 (24) 567

18 Groen, Alexander 284 GER - Nord-West 97 96 94 94 93 92 (18) 566

19 Pitsilloudes, Costis 241 Cyprus 88 95 92 97 96 96 (15) 564

20 Kupriynov, Andrei 190 Russia 92 92 91 93 98 96 (23) 562

21 Stam, Brian 124 NED - Talent Team 98 93 91 91 91 94 (17) 558

22 Williams, Ryan 132 Wales 92 93 94 96 93 89 (18) 557
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Air Rifle Women Junior

1 Burggraaf, Wendy 109 Netherlands 99 100 97 99 (27) 395

10,3 10,4 9,6 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,3 9,9 10,1 10,2 102,6 497,6

2 Pankova, Ekaterina 188 Russia 100 100 98 98 (28) 396

9,6 10,1 10,9 10,1 10,2 10,0 9,9 9,4 10,8 10,4 101,4 497,4

3 Smeets, Pea 110 Netherlands 97 99 98 98 (26) 392

10,3 10,4 10,2 9,9 9,9 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,1 101,9 493,9

4 Andersen, Camilla 272 Denmark-BPI 98 97 97 100 (26) 392

10,3 10,7 9,5 10,3 9,9 9,7 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,6 101,6 493,6

5 Koljuhhina, Valeria 187 Estonia 98 95 98 98 (22) 389

10,1 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,6 103,6 492,6

6 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann 279 GER - Westfalen 98 97 98 97 (23) 390

9,9 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,5 9,5 10,8 10,3 9,9 10,0 101,0 491,0

7 Bakken, Julie Andrea 213 Norway 97 98 97 96 (24) 388

10,2 10,1 9,7 10,4 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,4 10,6 10,3 101,9 489,9

8 Näther, Ann-Katrin 228 GER - Nord-West 96 97 98 97 (22) 388

10,6 10,2 10,2 10,9 9,5 9,7 10,5 9,9 9,7 9,6 100,8 488,8

9 Röhrs, Friederike 226 GER - Nord-West 96 96 97 98 (22) 387

10 Semaire, Axelle 268 Belgium 96 98 97 96 (16) 387

11 Nicolay, Marije 121 NED - Talent Team 98 99 95 94 (25) 386

12 Parvainen, Riika 183 Finland 96 97 95 98 (23) 386

13 Smit, Tess 122 NED - Talent Team 97 96 98 95 (20) 386

14 Gill, Dilreen 283 India 97 97 95 94 (18) 383

15 Williamson, Kathryn 193 Scotland-SSRA 98 94 93 96 (17) 381

16 Mulder, Mandy 125 NED - Talent Team 93 94 95 97 (17) 379

17 Høegsberg, Matilde 275 Denmark-DSB/ASF 96 95 96 92 (16) 379

18 Sikanen, Tea 182 Finland 94 99 92 94 (15) 379

19 My, Pauline 269 Belgium 96 94 94 94 (15) 378

20 von Glahn, Laurine 225 GER - Nord-West 94 96 96 91 (17) 377

21 Constantinescu, Gabriela 239 Romania 88 94 95 96 (15) 373

22 Hyrkäs, Emmi 185 Finland 91 94 92 95 (16) 372

23 Klaasing, Ashley 120 NED - Talent Team 93 91 91 96 (10) 371

24 Sangolt, Hanne 217 Norway 94 92 89 94 (12) 369

25 Obermeyer, Alexandra 227 GER - Nord-West 91 94 90 93 (11) 368

26 Smeets, Manon 123 NED - Talent Team 91 91 91 94 (5) 367

27 Korhola, Satu 184 Finland 93 94 89 89 (12) 365

28 Fagerli, Heidi 215 Norway 89 89 94 87 (7) 359

29 Jegerud, Andrea 214 Norway 86 83 (2) 226 DNF


